
Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) Pro Stock Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
122 Wallenstein Kevin Ski-Doo Cadillac MI 351

Ingles performance, BRP, C&A Pro, DP Brakes, VP 
Fules, Scott USA, 139 designs, XPS oils,  Arctiva, 

179 Anderson Korbyn Ski-Doo Allenton MI 312
Team Anderson Racing, Dees marine, Ski-Doo - Stud 
Boy, Scott Optics, 139 Designs, HCP designs, Xp-s, 
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Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) Pro 30+ Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
12 Zelinski Jon Arctic Cat Traverse City MI 451

Zelinski Bros Racing, Arctic Cat -

718 Kosc Matt Arctic Cat Muskegon MI 402
KOSC Motorsports, Babbitt's, Lohman's Honey Farm, 
EVS, Arctic Cat, Stud Boy -

357 Meyer Brad Ski-Doo Columbiaville MI 323
meyer racing - studboy  castle  craigs signs team 
performance  c&a pro skis

103 Filippis III Tony Ski-Doo Troy MI 304
Wright & Filippis, Inc. -

767 Wazny Jim Ski-Doo Merrill MI 295
W&F Racing, Woody's, Ski-Doo, Wright&Filippis, 
HMK - Scott USA, DP Brakes, AlpineStars, 

283 Jesionowski Bruce Arctic Cat Waterford MI 256
Snirt Racing - Klim, Sled-X, CMP Racing, Stud Boy, 
Amsoil, EVS, Freegun Underwear, PowerMadd, Leatt 

433 Behnke Gregg Arctic Cat Metamora MI 257
Lumberjack Shack,Stud Boy, Arctic Cat,Motorfist -

153 Filippis Matt Ski-Doo Dryden MI 218
Wright & Filippis, Inc. -
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Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) Pro Lite Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
950 McQuestion Ryan Ski-Doo LeRoy MI 411

D.J. McQuestion & Sons, The Rose Golf Course, 
Studboy - Deverman Building, Chillin' Ice Co., 

100 Weiler Adam Polaris Essexville MI 412
Wright and Filippis, Woody's, Polaris - Scott USA, 
Straightline Performance, Team industies,Amsoil, Fly, 

725 Anderson Camryn Ski-Doo Allenton MI 393
Dees Marine, Ski doo, Stud boy , Team, Fly, -

949 Wallace Dalton Ski-Doo Addison MI 314
Wallace Auto -

125 Oomen Tyler Arctic Cat Hart MI 355
Lumberjack Shock/Oomen Brothers - Greinern 
Farms, David Allen Racing

703 Anderson Kyle Ski-Doo Armada MI 266
Ski Doo, Stud Boy, fly , Dees Marine, -

228 Turchanik Stephen Ski-Doo Howell MI 267
Groves Motorsports /US 27 Motorsports & Trailer - 
Goodwin Performance,C&A Pro, Stud Boy, AMSOIL, 

428 Slivinski Steve Gaylord MI 218
 -

505 Fall Ron Ski-Doo South Boardman MI 249
Stud Boy, C&A Pro, CMP Suspension, Ski Doo, HMK 
-

249 Kinnie Tyler Arctic Cat Cadillac MI 2010
Arctic Cat, Stud Boy, Samba Express,TPT, LLC, US 
27 MOTOR - M and M sports center

911 Armstrong AJ Arctic Cat Onsted MI 2311
Wallace Auto - Plentz Chiropractic, Bob's Arctic Cat

851 Oomen Nick Arctic Cat Hart MI 2512
Oomen Brothers inc. - David Allen Racing, scott 
goggles, EVS, MotoOption, Vinyl signs plus, Greiner 

117 Fennell Nick Polaris Gaylord MI 2113
Extreme Power Sports - Shull Transport
Legue Graphics

394 Bridgewater Cody Ski-Doo Clarkston MI 15DNS
Motor City Power Sports, Woody's, Heat Treat 
Services -

139 Geeseman Jake Ski-Doo Cadillac MI 0DNS
Ski-Doo, Stud-Boy, CMP - Studboy, Grove's 
Motorsports, Fly Racing, Scott, TEAM Industries, 
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Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) Sport #1 Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
727 Yurk Jacob Polaris Grand Blanc MI 451

Polaris Factory Racing, Stud Boy, C&A Pro Skis, 
EVS, Legue Graphics, O'Neal, Amsoil, Major League 

136 Parsons Kyle Ski-Doo Grand Blanc MI 382
Ski Doo, CMP performance, Stud Boy, C@A pro skis, 
PowerMadd, Klim, FLY, TEAM -

723 Rawson Colten Arctic Cat Leroy MI 393
dj mcquestions, crawford, studboy - LS hayse, 
Henrys, The Rose Golf Course, deverman building, 

955 Wallace Brendan Arctic Cat LeRoy MI 324
Stud Boy/Arctic Cat -

210 Polensky Cody Arctic Cat Shelby Twp MI 335
Stud Boy, CMP, SSI, Roseville Powersports - SPY, 
Fettes Mfg, Castle Racing Red Baron Graphics, AIS 

777 Grove Freddie Polaris Eagle MI 226
US 27 motorsports, Groves motorsports, Polaris 
Racing -

221 Slavin Jake Ski-Doo Wind Lake WI 257
Mom/Dad      QBF   Jeanne (Janesville Connection) --
-Goodwin Performance -

572 Lorenz Nickolas Polaris Kenosha WI 328
Lorenz Excavating & Topsoil,Inc. - Goodwin 
Performance

241 Hayes Cody Arctic Cat Munising MI 209
Eric Beverly Family Foundation, Munising Motors, 
Studboy  - CMP Suspensions 

338 Rhine Jayce Indian River MN 2310
 -

828 Davies Logan Polaris Oregon OH 2111
Yark Automotive Group - D&D Specialties
Marks Industrial Machine

355 Richard Paul Polaris Kentwood MI 1912
Automotive Lift and Alignment - Studboy, polaris, 
EVS, legend lubricants, arctiva, GFX, 509, team, 

548 Derks Brandon Ramsey MN 1913
 -

842 Brown Charlie Ski-Doo Roscommon MI 2114
Sir Pizza - HMK,Steel MX,Stud boy,Virus,C&A pro

478 Sommer Dylan Polaris 9DNS
 -
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Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) Sport #2 Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
727 Yurk Jacob Polaris Grand Blanc MI 441

Polaris Factory Racing, Stud Boy, C&A Pro Skis, 
EVS, Legue Graphics, O'Neal, Amsoil, Major League 

572 Lorenz Nickolas Polaris Kenosha WI 322
Lorenz Excavating & Topsoil,Inc. - Goodwin 
Performance

723 Rawson Colten Arctic Cat Leroy MI 373
dj mcquestions, crawford, studboy - LS hayse, 
Henrys, The Rose Golf Course, deverman building, 

210 Polensky Cody Arctic Cat Shelby Twp MI 284
Stud Boy, CMP, SSI, Roseville Powersports - SPY, 
Fettes Mfg, Castle Racing Red Baron Graphics, AIS 

777 Grove Freddie Polaris Eagle MI 335
US 27 motorsports, Groves motorsports, Polaris 
Racing -

136 Parsons Kyle Ski-Doo Grand Blanc MI 306
Ski Doo, CMP performance, Stud Boy, C@A pro skis, 
PowerMadd, Klim, FLY, TEAM -

234 Tarnowski Samantha Ski-Doo Roscommon MI 307
CMP Racing - Stud Boy,
FXR Racing,

221 Slavin Jake Ski-Doo Wind Lake WI 278
Mom/Dad      QBF   Jeanne (Janesville Connection) --
-Goodwin Performance -

548 Derks Brandon Ramsey MN 239
 -

842 Brown Charlie Ski-Doo Roscommon MI 2110
Sir Pizza - HMK,Steel MX,Stud boy,Virus,C&A pro

363 Hall Corey Arctic Cat GRAND BLANC MI 1811
 -

828 Davies Logan Polaris Oregon OH 1612
Yark Automotive Group - D&D Specialties
Marks Industrial Machine

230 Trapp Ryan Ski-Doo South Lyon MI 2313
broncograveyard.com - Studboy, CMP Racing

325x Eisinga Matt Ski-Doo Cadillac MI 1614
 -

355 Richard Paul Polaris Kentwood MI 1915
Automotive Lift and Alignment - Studboy, polaris, 
EVS, legend lubricants, arctiva, GFX, 509, team, 
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Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) Junior 14-15 Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
727 Yurk Jacob Polaris Grand Blanc MI 451

Polaris Factory Racing, Stud Boy, C&A Pro Skis, 
EVS, Legue Graphics, O'Neal, Amsoil, Major League 

598 Albert Tyler Ski-Doo Sault Ste. Marie MI 372
Leitz Sports Center -

955 Wallace Brendan Arctic Cat LeRoy MI 343
Stud Boy/Arctic Cat -

777 Grove Freddie Polaris Eagle MI 344
US 27 motorsports, Groves motorsports, Polaris 
Racing -

437 Parsons Mitchell Ortonville MI 305
 -

216 Manning Riley Ski-Doo Paw Paw MI 266
Edison Electric - TekRider, Leaders Marine, Praxair, 
Studboy, 
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Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) Junior 10-13 Combined #1 Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
252 Jansen Derik Polaris Ham Lake MN 431

Northway Sports, FXR Racing, Boulder Contracting - 
Bell Helmets, Amsoil, Studboy, Scott, Allstate 

151 Bester Ryley Arctic Cat Prior Lake MN 422
Frattalone Companies, Arctic cat, FXR -  Extreme 
Max, Peterbilt, Yokum Oil, Speedwerx, Preferred, 

631 Alread Carson Arctic Cat Gaylord MI 363
Stud Boy, Mega Powersports - GoPro, Smoothie's 
Speed Shop

714 Cole Taylor Arctic Cat Medina MN 364
Plaisted Companies, ERX, FXR - Valley Dental 
Smart-Fill

670 Wechsel Jesse Ski-Doo Wauconda IL 345
JTJ Mobile, Street Swagg, Stud Boy - Goodwin 
Performance, TG Signs, Arctic Cat

946 Knapp Luke Ski-Doo Fenton MI 316
Preiss Companies - E.L. Hollingsworth & Co.
Bowman Gas Company Inc.

300 Hauger Cora Ski-Doo Boyne City MI 287
Hauger Forest Products - Above All Construction and 
Custom Collision

199 Currie Robbie Ski-Doo Sault Ste Marie Ontario 258
mom and dad ,  -

523 Willbrandt Noah Arctic Cat Waterford MI 289
Klim, EVS, CMP, SSI, Leatt, PowerMadd, AMSOIL, 
StudBoy  - Sled-X.com, Action Water Sports, RPM, 

930 Kindsvatter Kaleb Ski-Doo East Lansing MI 2310
Preiss Companies; Kindsvatter, Dalling & Associates 
- CPM Racing-Chad Moorehouse; Stud Boy
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Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) Transition 8-12 Combined #1 Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
714 Cole Taylor Arctic Cat Medina MN 451

Plaisted Companies, ERX, FXR - Valley Dental 
Smart-Fill

300 Hauger Cora Ski-Doo Boyne City MI 412
Hauger Forest Products - Above All Construction and 
Custom Collision

946 Knapp Luke Ski-Doo Fenton MI 363
Preiss Companies - E.L. Hollingsworth & Co.
Bowman Gas Company Inc.

714 Petosky CJ Arctic Cat Munising MI 354
Eric Beverly Family Foundation, Wicked Mitten, 509, 
Woody's, Arctic Cat, Bowman Gas, Subway -

930 Kindsvatter Kaleb Ski-Doo East Lansing MI 315
Preiss Companies; Kindsvatter, Dalling & Associates 
- CPM Racing-Chad Moorehouse; Stud Boy

318 Horstman Nicholas Arctic Cat Cadillac MI 326
SLED-X.COM - KLIM, Garletts Corners, Cudney 
Racing, TBO Flaps, Willbrandt Fabricating

154 Conger Brock Arctic Cat Dryden MI 277
 -

157 Wyman Cameron MANTON MI 258
 -

368 Meyer Hayden Arctic Cat Columbiaville MI 309
Ray C's Extreme - C&A Pro Skis
Klim

999 Redner Jack Arctic Cat W. Bloomfield MI 2110
Kensington Motorsports -

331 Hauger Inanna Ski-Doo Boyne City MI 2211
Hauger Forest Products -

412 Windover Caden Polaris Manton MI 2012
Midland Ford Lincoln -
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Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) 120 Stock 6-7 Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
506 Smith William Arctic Cat Elmira MI 411

 -

144 Knapp Libby Polaris Fenton MI 422
Preiss Companies - E.L. Hollingsworth & Co.
Bowman Gas Company Inc.

158 Berry Carson Grass Lake MI 383
 -

888 Redner Grace Arctic Cat W. Bloomfield MI 314
Kensigton Motorsports -

114 Holmes Trapper Arctic Cat Interlochen MI 295
 -
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Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) 120 Stock 4-5 Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
450 Goike Kenny Armada MI 451

 -

753 Meyer Shade Arctic Cat Columbiaville MI 392
 -

555 Brevik Nick Polaris WHITMORE LAKE MI 333
 -

122 Zelinski Noah Arctic Cat Traverse City MI 334
 -

707 Keyser Levi Polaris Lawton MI 315
Manning Metal Fabrication - Stud Boy, SSI

1Page



Bib # Last Name First Name Sled Brand City State PointsFinish

Official - U.S. 27 Snocross - MI Regional - (MXR) 120 Champ 6-12 Friday 2/8/2013

Sponsors

Final
185 Anderson Collin Arctic Cat Allenton MI 451

Dees Marine, Stud Boy -

827 Keyser Sam Polaris Lawton MI 402
Manning Enterprises - Stud Boy, SSI

154 Conger Brock Arctic Cat Dryden MI 343
 -

104 Filippis IV Anthony Polaris Troy MI 314
 -

116 Sparpana Caydence Arctic Cat Byron Center MI 255
Grand Rapids Truck Center, Stud Boy  - Stud Boy, 
Grand Rapids Truck Center, Ski Doo, Dootalk, 

144 Knapp Libby Polaris Fenton MI 246
Preiss Companies - E.L. Hollingsworth & Co.
Bowman Gas Company Inc.

158 Berry Carson Grass Lake MI 297
 -

813 Richardson Kylie ITHACA MI 188
 -

102 Filippis Adriana Polaris Oxford MI 179
 -
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